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Specified Model

Product Specification:
The bath spout shall be made of brass construction. Product shall feature a 151 mm center of spout with G1/2" 
threaded connection. Product shall include handshower 1.5 m hose. Product shall include handshower with bracket. 
Product shall be Kohler Model K-37266X-CP.

Model Description Color/Finished
K-37266X Airfoil deck-mount bath spout with handshower CP

DECK-MOUNT BATH SPOUT  
WITH HANDSHOWER

K-37266X

Codes/Standards Applicable
Specified model meets or exceeds the following:
•	 TIS 2066-2552

Colors/Finishes
•	 CP: Polished Chrome

Accessories:
•	 CP: Polished Chrome

Features
•	 Brass construction
•	 G1/2" thread connection
• 151 mm center of spout
•	 Includes 1.5 m shower hose
•	 Includes bracket



AIRFOIL BATH SPOUT WITH HANDSHOWER
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AIRFOIL

Product Diagram

Installation Notes
Install this product according to the installation guide.

Dimensions are approximate.
Unit: mm.
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หัวก๊อกลงอ่างอาบน�้ำพร้อมฝักบัวสายอ่อน

K-37266X

แฟร์แฟกซ์

รุ่นผลิตภัณฑ์

ข้อมูลผลิตภัณฑ์
หวัก๊อกลงอา่งอาบน�ำ้ผลติจากทองเหลือง มีระยะจากกึง่กลางตวัก๊อกถงึปากก๊อกลงอา่ง 151 มม.พร้อมเกลียวข้อตอ่ G1/2"  ก๊อกน�ำ้พร้อมฝักบวั
สายออ่นยาว 1.5 ม. ก๊อกน�ำ้พร้อมฝักบวัสายออ่นและขอแขวน ก๊อกน�ำ้รุ่นนีคื้อ ก๊อกน�ำ้โคห์เลอร์รุ่น K-37266X-CP.
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รุ่น ชื่อผลิตภัณฑ์ สี/วัสดุเคลือบผิว

K-37266X หวัก๊อกลงอา่งอาบน�ำ้พร้อมฝักบวัสายออ่น รุ่นแอร์ฟอยล์ CP

คุณลักษณะ
•	 ผลิตจากทองเหลือง
•	 เกลียวข้อต่อ G1/2"
•	 ระยะจากกึ่งกลางตัวก๊อกถึงปากก๊อกลงอ่าง 151 มม.
•	 พร้อมสายฝักบัวยาว 1.5 ม.
•	 พร้อมขอแขวนฝักบัว

มาตรฐาน
คณุสมบตัิตามาตรฐาน
•	 มอก. 2066-2552

สี/วัสดุเคลือบผิว
•	 CP:สีโครมเงา

ส่วนประกอบอื่นๆ:
•	 CP:สีโครมเงา



แฟร์แฟกซ์
ข้อสังเกตส�ำหรับการติดตั้ง
ตดิตัง้ผลติภณัฑ์โดยใช้คูมื่อข้อแนะน�ำการตดิตัง้

ภายแสดงผลิตภัณฑ์

ขนาดระยะแสดงคา่โดยประมาณ
	หนว่ย: มม.

หวัก๊อกลงอา่งอาบน�ำ้พร้อมฝักบวัสายออ่น รุ่น แอร์ฟอยล์
หน้า 4/4
1202248-X4-B

40

257

210

110

12 61
40

72

27

45

151

12

สายฝักบวั 1.5 ม.
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